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Calificación
Normal @

100.0 20% 100.0 30% 100.0   10% 100.0 40% 100%

1 Beltrán Hernández Juan Carlos 1 95.0     19.0   95.7   28.7   95.0     9.5     98.2   39.3   96.49   96    96      
2 Cano Cazarín Gonzalo Yahir 1 95.0     19.0   98.6   29.6   95.0     9.5     98.2   39.3   97.34   97    97      
3 Chaga Chagala Isaac 1 90.0     18.0   97.1   29.1   100.0   10.0   98.2   39.3   96.42   96    96      
4 Cruz Xala Víctor José 1 100.0   20.0   98.6   29.6   100.0   10.0   100.0 40.0   99.57   100  100    
5 Del Ángel Bapo Linda Jhoana 1 90.0     18.0   92.9   27.9   100.0   10.0   92.7   37.1   92.95   93    93      
6 Hernández Azamar Leonardo 1 100.0   20.0   95.7   28.7   100.0   10.0   100.0 40.0   98.71   99    99      
7 Hernández Santos Jonathan Salvador 1 100.0   20.0   97.1   29.1   100.0   10.0   100.0 40.0   99.14   99    99      
8 Herrera Mixtega Laura 1 92.5     18.5   97.1   29.1   97.5     9.8     100.0 40.0   97.39   97    97      
9 Mendoza Fernández Carlos Daniel 1 95.0     19.0   88.6   26.6   95.0     9.5     98.2   39.3   94.34   94    94      
10 Minquis Melchi Orlando 1 92.5     18.5   97.1   29.1   97.5     9.8     100.0 40.0   97.39   97    97      
11 Olin Alonso Carlos Daniel 1 92.5     18.5   97.1   29.1   97.5     9.8     100.0 40.0   97.39   97    97      
12 Olin Camacho Flor del Carmen 1 95.0     19.0   92.9   27.9   95.0     9.5     98.2   39.3   95.63   96    96      
13 Ortiz Domínguez Keissly 1 90.0     18.0   97.1   29.1   100.0   10.0   92.7   37.1   94.23   94    94      
14 Ortiz Vergara Diego de Jesús 1 95.0     19.0   97.1   29.1   95.0     9.5     98.2   39.3   96.92   97    97      
15 Pichal Valdez Germain 1 90.0     18.0   94.3   28.3   100.0   10.0   92.7   37.1   93.38   93    93      
16 Pólito Ixtepan Leslye Alejandra 1 92.5     18.5   97.1   29.1   95.0     9.5     100.0 40.0   97.14   97    97      
17 Ramírez Muñoz Teresa 1 90.0     18.0   98.6   29.6   100.0   10.0   98.2   39.3   96.84   97    97      
18 Rovira Macario Luis Axel 1 100.0   20.0   98.6   29.6   100.0   10.0   100.0 40.0   99.57   100  100    
19 Terrazas Guerrero Roberto Carlos 1 92.5     18.5   95.7   28.7   97.5     9.8     100.0 40.0   96.96   97    97      
20 Toto Bautista Eduardo Abisaí 1 100.0   20.0   100.0 30.0   100.0   10.0   100.0 40.0   100.00 100  100    
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1a. Op. 20 100% 97      
2a. Op. 0 0% 13

20 100% 65%
*
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10.0    10.0    20.0    100.0  3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0 10.0 10.0    10.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   70.0    100.0  

1 Beltrán Hernández Juan Carlos 2 10.0    9.0     19.0    95.0    3.0   6.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   54.0    98.2    4.0   5.0   5.0   4.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     38.0    95.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   9.0   10.0 9.0     10.0    4.0   5.0   5.0   67.0    95.7    

2 Cano Cazarín Gonzalo Yahir 2 10.0    9.0     19.0    95.0    3.0   6.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   54.0    98.2    4.0   5.0   5.0   4.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     38.0    95.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0 10.0 10.0    10.0    4.0   5.0   5.0   69.0    98.6    

3 Chaga Chagala Isaac 3 10.0    8.0     18.0    90.0    3.0   6.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   54.0    98.2    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0 10.0 9.0     10.0    5.0   4.0   5.0   68.0    97.1    

4 Cruz Xala Víctor José 4 10.0    10.0    20.0    100.0  3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0 10.0 10.0    10.0    5.0   4.0   5.0   69.0    98.6    

5 Del Ángel Bapo Linda Jhoana 3 10.0    8.0     18.0    90.0    3.0   6.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   2.0   51.0    92.7    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   8.0   10.0 9.0     9.0     5.0   4.0   5.0   65.0    92.9    

6 Hernández Azamar Leonardo 4 10.0    10.0    20.0    100.0  3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   8.0   10.0 10.0    10.0    5.0   4.0   5.0   67.0    95.7    

7 Hernández Santos Jonathan Salvador 4 10.0    10.0    20.0    100.0  3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   9.0   10.0 10.0    10.0    5.0   4.0   5.0   68.0    97.1    

8 Herrera Mixtega Laura 1 10.0    8.5     18.5    92.5    3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  4.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     39.0    97.5    5.0   5.0   5.0   9.0   10.0 10.0    10.0    4.0   5.0   5.0   68.0    97.1    

9 Mendoza Fernández Carlos Daniel 2 10.0    9.0     19.0    95.0    3.0   6.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   54.0    98.2    4.0   5.0   5.0   4.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     38.0    95.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   8.0   10.0 9.0     9.0     4.0   4.0   3.0   62.0    88.6    

10 Minquis Melchi Orlando 1 10.0    8.5     18.5    92.5    3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  4.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     39.0    97.5    5.0   5.0   5.0   9.0   10.0 10.0    10.0    4.0   5.0   5.0   68.0    97.1    

11 Olin Alonso Carlos Daniel 1 10.0    8.5     18.5    92.5    3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  4.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     39.0    97.5    5.0   5.0   5.0   9.0   10.0 10.0    10.0    4.0   5.0   5.0   68.0    97.1    

12 Olin Camacho Flor del Carmen 2 10.0    9.0     19.0    95.0    3.0   6.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   54.0    98.2    4.0   5.0   5.0   4.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     38.0    95.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   8.0   10.0 10.0    10.0    4.0   5.0   3.0   65.0    92.9    

13 Ortiz Domínguez Keissly 3 10.0    8.0     18.0    90.0    3.0   6.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   2.0   51.0    92.7    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0 10.0 10.0    10.0    4.0   4.0   5.0   68.0    97.1    

14 Ortiz Vergara Diego de Jesús 2 10.0    9.0     19.0    95.0    3.0   6.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   54.0    98.2    4.0   5.0   5.0   4.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     38.0    95.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   9.0   10.0 10.0    10.0    4.0   5.0   5.0   68.0    97.1    

15 Pichal Valdez Germain 3 10.0    8.0     18.0    90.0    3.0   6.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   2.0   51.0    92.7    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   8.0   10.0 10.0    10.0    4.0   4.0   5.0   66.0    94.3    

16 Pólito Ixtepan Leslye Alejandra 1 10.0    8.5     18.5    92.5    3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  4.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     4.0     38.0    95.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   9.0   10.0 10.0    10.0    4.0   5.0   5.0   68.0    97.1    

17 Ramírez Muñoz Teresa 3 10.0    8.0     18.0    90.0    3.0   6.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   54.0    98.2    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0 10.0 10.0    10.0    5.0   4.0   5.0   69.0    98.6    

18 Rovira Macario Luis Axel 4 10.0    10.0    20.0    100.0  3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0 10.0 10.0    10.0    5.0   4.0   5.0   69.0    98.6    

19 Terrazas Guerrero Roberto Carlos 1 10.0    8.5     18.5    92.5    3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  4.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     39.0    97.5    5.0   5.0   5.0   9.0   10.0 10.0    10.0    4.0   4.0   5.0   67.0    95.7    

20 Toto Bautista Eduardo Abisaí 4 10.0    10.0    20.0    100.0  3.0   7.0   5.0   20.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   55.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0    5.0     5.0     40.0    100.0  5.0   5.0   5.0   10.0 10.0 10.0    10.0    5.0   5.0   5.0   70.0    100.0  
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